
ENTENTE PETIT DEMI-FOND PETIT-CLUB            Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
GIEN                 06-07-24  615 VIEUX+YEARLS     Amateurs:56 LACHER:07.00
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 282178-05 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH  7  5  385114 BE 204126323 10.23220 1893.6928    1 
   2 281609-18 RANS MARC             HAASROD 30 21  380880 BE 204491723 10.21340 1889.5981    2 
   3 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS 13  5  345913 BE 105350222 10.04054 1879.0429    3 
   4 308549-89 MEES JAN              HEVERLE 11 10  381742 BE 206784523 10.23500 1872.8144    4 
   5 308549-89 MEES JAN              HEVERLE 11  4       2 BE 200442221 10.23550 1872.0490    5 
   6 308549-89 MEES JAN              HEVERLE 11  2       3 DV 476645623 10.24070 1870.2147    6 
   7 308549-89 MEES JAN              HEVERLE 11  6       4 BE 206783723 10.27080 1842.9771    7 
   8 308549-89 MEES JAN              HEVERLE 11  1       5 BE 202023922 10.27490 1836.9172    8 
   9 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS 13  7       2 BE 105351622 10.08284 1835.3419    9 
  10 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS 13 11       3 BE 105333423 10.08324 1834.6929   10 
  11 307193-91 ADAM ANDRE            JODOIGN  2  2  373533 BE 105651622 10.23400 1834.0409   11 
  12 281326-26 JAUBIN DIRK           OVERIJS  4  4  369790 BE 206909023 10.21460 1832.7606   12 
  13 281609-18 RANS MARC             HAASROD 30  1       2 BE 211970722 10.28090 1829.8343   13 
  14 281609-18 RANS MARC             HAASROD 30 18       3 BE 202792220 10.28440 1824.7205   14 
  15 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  9  1  371623 BE 112562321 10.23408 1824.5434   15 
  16 281609-18 RANS MARC             HAASROD 30  5       4 BE 211975322 10.28480 1824.1379   16 
  17 308549-89 MEES JAN              HEVERLE 11  3       6 BE 202022322 10.29200 1823.6083   17 
  18 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS 13  3       4 BE 105354522 10.09504 1822.1292   18 
  19 120608-37 GARIN ARNAUD          VILLERS 16 14  342510 BE 106774823 10.08088 1820.4415   19 
  20 139443-54 STOFFE JOHNNY         ANDERLU 10  8  323292 BE 110492822 09.57420 1819.3134   20 
  21 282178-05 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH  7  4       2 BE 207074621 10.31450 1818.7202   21 
  22 282178-05 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH  7  1       3 BE 207079821 10.31520 1817.7187   22 
  23 301951-87 CLIPPE-EECKHAUD       ANDERLU 35 27  321921 BE 108321823 09.57118 1816.7441   23 
  24 282178-05 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH  7  3       4 BE 207078021 10.32030 1816.1471   24 
  25 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  9  4       2 BE 106314422 10.24388 1815.9250   25 
  26 282178-05 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH  7  2       5 BE 204126423 10.32050 1815.8617   26 
  27 302370-21 SEBILLE FRANCIS       MONTIGN 21  2  322194 BE 106532023 09.57370 1813.9852   27 
  28 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  9  5       3 BE 106352419 10.24548 1813.5618   28 
  29 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  9  6       4 BE 106085523 10.24578 1813.1194   29 
  30 307193-91 ADAM ANDRE            JODOIGN  2  1       2 BE 105651522 10.26030 1812.8270   30 
  31 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 19  7  361036 BE 105340323 10.19320 1809.4019   31 
  32 108453-07 DELPORTE ERIC         DAMPREM 18 13  330172 BE 106685223 10.02291 1809.3104   32 
  33 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  9  7       5 BE 106305622 10.25328 1807.9739   33 
  34 139443-54 STOFFE JOHNNY         ANDERLU 10  6       2 BE 110493622 09.58540 1807.1101   34 
  35 120608-37 GARIN ARNAUD          VILLERS 16  3       2 BE 110416620 10.09398 1805.8841   35 
  36 187583-82 VANDERLINDEN-DE BRUYN OVERIJS  8  1  368041 BE 200544921 10.23518 1805.3320   36 
  37 281609-18 RANS MARC             HAASROD 30  8       5 BE 211975622 10.31020 1804.8334   37 
  38 303715-08 VITRAN LIONEL         ERQUELI 19 18  310769 BE 112284122 09.52240 1802.6044   38 
  39 182164-95 MAES PHILIPPE         DAMPREM  8  3  330201 BE 109997921 10.03320 1799.1337   39 
  40 281609-18 RANS MARC             HAASROD 30  4       6 BE 213124821 10.31510 1797.8759   40 
  41 139443-54 STOFFE JOHNNY         ANDERLU 10  2       3 BE 106588223 09.59590 1796.2330   41 
  42 310059-47 FAYT GEORGES          LA BUIS 22  2  312363 BE 110941121 09.54050 1794.3303   42 
  43 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 42  1  345516 FR 034369221 10.12380 1793.6460   43 
  44 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 42  6       2 BE 112410620 10.12420 1793.0254   44 
  45 182164-95 MAES PHILIPPE         DAMPREM  8  2       2 BE 110408122 10.04220 1791.0016   45 
  46 306150-18 GILET DANIEL          ERNAGE  32 17  354128 BE 105777123 10.17490 1790.1828   46 
  47 139443-54 STOFFE JOHNNY         ANDERLU 10  5       4 BE 110494122 10.00460 1788.4492   47 
  48 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 42  7       3 BE 114190322 10.13170 1787.6140   48 
  49 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 42 17       4 BE 106783423 10.13180 1787.4599   49 
  50 301951-87 CLIPPE-EECKHAUD       ANDERLU 35  9       2 BE 108357323 10.00098 1786.8286   50 
  51 301951-87 CLIPPE-EECKHAUD       ANDERLU 35  7       3 BE 108358523 10.00108 1786.6633   51 
  52 301951-87 CLIPPE-EECKHAUD       ANDERLU 35 14       4 BE 114007622 10.00128 1786.3329   52 
  53 301951-87 CLIPPE-EECKHAUD       ANDERLU 35  5       5 BE 108356223 10.00158 1785.8374   53 
  54 301951-87 CLIPPE-EECKHAUD       ANDERLU 35 11       6 BE 108320823 10.00168 1785.6723   54 
  55 301951-87 CLIPPE-EECKHAUD       ANDERLU 35  6       7 BE 108320623 10.00178 1785.5072   55 
  56 301951-87 CLIPPE-EECKHAUD       ANDERLU 35  3       8 BE 108357123 10.00208 1785.0122   56 
  57 301951-87 CLIPPE-EECKHAUD       ANDERLU 35 21       9 BE 114007022 10.00238 1784.5175   57 
  57 301951-87 CLIPPE-EECKHAUD       ANDERLU 35 25      10 BE 104886414 10.00238 1784.5175   57 
  59 301951-87 CLIPPE-EECKHAUD       ANDERLU 35  2      11 BE 110698919 10.00248 1784.3526   59 
  60 301951-87 CLIPPE-EECKHAUD       ANDERLU 35  1      12 BE 108359323 10.00298 1783.5288   60 
  61 120608-37 GARIN ARNAUD          VILLERS 16  8       3 BE 107922321 10.12078 1782.6992   61 
  62 241086-41 LEBON-GILOTEAU JEREMI CHATELE 11  5  331204 BE 114174022 10.05490 1782.4235   62 
  63 120608-37 GARIN ARNAUD          VILLERS 16  6       4 BE 107923321 10.12098 1782.3900   63 
  64 301951-87 CLIPPE-EECKHAUD       ANDERLU 35 17      13 BE 108356123 10.00408 1781.7191   64 
  65 300877-80 LUIS ALBUQUERQUE-VERH TERVURE 11  3  372919 BE 202069322 10.29320 1779.7598   65 
  66 221095-32 ROPPE ALAIN & FILLES  WAVRE   11  7  365656 BE 106399322 10.25290 1779.4923   66 
  67 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  9  3       6 BE 106361519 10.28518 1779.2640   67 
  68 301951-87 CLIPPE-EECKHAUD       ANDERLU 35 28      14 BE 108320323 10.00568 1779.0933   68 
  69 241421-85 WANUFEL DIDIER        JUMET   52 28  332695 BE 106845823 10.07010 1778.9591   69 
  70 300877-80 LUIS ALBUQUERQUE-VERH TERVURE 11 11       2 BE 206837223 10.29390 1778.7694   70 
  71 301951-87 CLIPPE-EECKHAUD       ANDERLU 35 19      15 BE 112564623 10.00598 1778.6018   71 
  72 281609-18 RANS MARC             HAASROD 30  2       7 BE 211976822 10.34110 1778.2896   72 
  73 300877-80 LUIS ALBUQUERQUE-VERH TERVURE 11  2       3 BE 200642721 10.29480 1777.4976   73 



  74 301951-87 CLIPPE-EECKHAUD       ANDERLU 35 26      16 BE 109275720 10.01068 1777.4561   74 
  75 310059-47 FAYT GEORGES          LA BUIS 22 12       2 BE 112135122 09.55450 1777.3144   75 
  76 182164-95 MAES PHILIPPE         DAMPREM  8  4       3 BE 110408222 10.05540 1776.2292   76 
  77 301951-87 CLIPPE-EECKHAUD       ANDERLU 35 13      17 BE 112824922 10.01238 1774.6798   77 
  78 241086-41 LEBON-GILOTEAU JEREMI CHATELE 11  2       2 BE 112567823 10.06540 1772.0920   78 
  79 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 42  2       5 BE 106555022 10.15070 1770.8175   79 
  80 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 42 28       6 BE 114191422 10.15120 1770.0615   80 
  81 241086-41 LEBON-GILOTEAU JEREMI CHATELE 11  7       3 BE 106893022 10.07130 1769.0946   81 
  82 182164-95 MAES PHILIPPE         DAMPREM  8  7       4 NL 233747723 10.06510 1767.1983   82 
  83 310059-47 FAYT GEORGES          LA BUIS 22  5       3 BE 101654521 09.56490 1766.5925   83 
  84 221095-32 ROPPE ALAIN & FILLES  WAVRE   11  1       2 BE 112499921 10.27020 1766.1697   84 
  85 108453-07 DELPORTE ERIC         DAMPREM 18  4       2 BE 112525023 10.06571 1766.0821   85 
  86 306150-18 GILET DANIEL          ERNAGE  32 30       2 BE 105777523 10.20380 1765.0507   86 
  87 310059-47 FAYT GEORGES          LA BUIS 22 21       4 BE 107757223 09.57000 1764.7627   87 
  88 311174-95 CLAES JORIS           LODELIN  9  1  332454 BE 110792520 10.08339 1763.0737   88 
  89 182164-95 MAES PHILIPPE         DAMPREM  8  5       5 BE 110188320 10.07190 1762.7956   89 
  90 241421-85 WANUFEL DIDIER        JUMET   52 48       2 BE 112527523 10.08530 1761.3783   90 
  91 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS 13 12       5 BE 105334923 10.16343 1759.7297   91 
  92 310059-47 FAYT GEORGES          LA BUIS 22  8       5 BE 112172922 09.57310 1759.6263   92 
  93 139443-54 STOFFE JOHNNY         ANDERLU 10  4       5 BE 106585723 10.03500 1758.6147   93 
  93 139443-54 STOFFE JOHNNY         ANDERLU 10  9       6 BE 110847221 10.03500 1758.6147   93 
  95 241421-85 WANUFEL DIDIER        JUMET   52  1       3 BE 106848923 10.09150 1757.9657   95 
  96 310059-47 FAYT GEORGES          LA BUIS 22  6       6 BE 112173422 09.57440 1757.4812   96 
  96 310059-47 FAYT GEORGES          LA BUIS 22 18       7 BE 107755723 09.57440 1757.4812   96 
  98 304945-74 BRASSEUR RENE         LOBBES   3  2  318488 BE 112738319 10.01140 1757.3368   98 
  99 310059-47 FAYT GEORGES          LA BUIS 22 20       8 BE 107756923 09.57450 1757.3165   99 
 100 310059-47 FAYT GEORGES          LA BUIS 22 15       9 BE 107755423 09.57470 1756.9870  100 
 101 310059-47 FAYT GEORGES          LA BUIS 22  4      10 BE 114000321 09.57480 1756.8223  101 
 102 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 42 42       7 BE 106785523 10.17050 1753.1467  102 
 103 282724-66 CUYPERS-BENAETS       HAKENDO 15 10  383583 BE 205161823 10.38510 1752.7210  103 
 104 302370-21 SEBILLE FRANCIS       MONTIGN 21 10       2 BE 106530223 10.03540 1752.0065  104 
 105 311174-95 CLAES JORIS           LODELIN  9  3       2 BE 106913622 10.09479 1751.6171  105 
 106 108453-07 DELPORTE ERIC         DAMPREM 18 16       3 BE 112525423 10.08531 1748.0054  106 
 107 139443-54 STOFFE JOHNNY         ANDERLU 10  7       7 BE 110492322 10.05120 1745.6371  107 
 108 281326-26 JAUBIN DIRK           OVERIJS  4  1       2 BE 200516321 10.31590 1744.4296  108 
 109 139443-54 STOFFE JOHNNY         ANDERLU 10 10       8 BE 110494422 10.05200 1744.3813  109 
 110 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 42 19       8 BE 106789223 10.18060 1744.1494  110 
 111 108453-07 DELPORTE ERIC         DAMPREM 18  7       4 BE 113534523 10.09201 1743.8508  111 
 112 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 42 18       9 BE 106789723 10.18150 1742.8298  112 
 113 242648-51 GIARRIZZO GIAMPIERO   GOSSELI  5  3  334779 BE 110368220 10.12079 1742.4457  113 
 114 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  9  8       7 BE 106364119 10.33228 1741.6018  114 
 115 215026-74 DELVEAUX LOUIS        CEROUX-  6  1  358042 BE 113455820 10.25412 1740.7157  115 
 116 310059-47 FAYT GEORGES          LA BUIS 22 19      11 BE 107755223 09.59280 1740.5071  116 
 117 215026-74 DELVEAUX LOUIS        CEROUX-  6  5       2 BE 113548521 10.25432 1740.4336  117 
 118 310059-47 FAYT GEORGES          LA BUIS 22 14      12 BE 107759523 09.59290 1740.3454  118 
 119 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 19  1       2 BE 114610922 10.27280 1740.2121  119 
 120 310059-47 FAYT GEORGES          LA BUIS 22 22      13 BE 107757623 09.59300 1740.1838  120 
 121 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS 13  2       6 BE 113471721 10.18493 1739.8154  121 
 122 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 42 34      10 BE 106788223 10.18430 1738.7369  122 
 123 281326-26 JAUBIN DIRK           OVERIJS  4  2       3 BE 620514522 10.32480 1737.7350  123 
 124 145022-07 LACHAPELLE HENRI      GOUTROU  7  2  325890 BE 106599023 10.07471 1735.4421  124 
 125 215824-96 BURTON ANDRE          BAISY-T  6  2  349233 BE 107916921 10.21170 1735.0319  125 
 126 300877-80 LUIS ALBUQUERQUE-VERH TERVURE 11  4       4 BE 202069922 10.34580 1734.7759  126 
 127 122099-73 VERCRUYSSE MICHEL     DAILLY   7  2  295933 BE 100316123 09.50371 1734.4736  127 
 128 308660-06 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT 10  6  377942 BE 105836419 10.37550 1734.3419  128 
 129 308549-89 MEES JAN              HEVERLE 11 11       7 BE 206786323 10.40120 1733.6149  129 
 130 281596-05 DIELS GERARD          LIMAL    4  2  361718 BE 105362923 10.28413 1733.2929  130 
 131 145022-07 LACHAPELLE HENRI      GOUTROU  7  5       2 BE 110384322 10.08031 1732.9812  131 
 132 300877-80 LUIS ALBUQUERQUE-VERH TERVURE 11 10       5 BE 202067222 10.35160 1732.3583  132 
 133 311198-22 BARLET YOHAN          CHATELI 16  1  334450 BE 110918421 10.13060 1732.0041  133 
 134 132645-46 JACQUES HENRI         OPPREBA 10  3  367356 BE 113459622 10.32110 1731.3141  134 
 135 311198-22 BARLET YOHAN          CHATELI 16  6       2 BE 106801723 10.13110 1731.2570  135 
 136 306150-18 GILET DANIEL          ERNAGE  32 25       3 BE 105776423 10.24340 1731.1129  136 
 137 310059-47 FAYT GEORGES          LA BUIS 22 13      14 BE 110942921 10.00270 1731.0224  137 
 138 241840-19 CLAES-FICOT           LODELIN  7  1  332436 BE 111537118 10.12040 1730.8365  138 
 139 306150-18 GILET DANIEL          ERNAGE  32 20       4 BE 103130319 10.24360 1730.8309  139 
 140 311174-95 CLAES JORIS           LODELIN  9  7       3 BE 110232923 10.12059 1730.6449  140 
 141 310059-47 FAYT GEORGES          LA BUIS 22  1      15 BE 110940221 10.00300 1730.5429  141 
 142 241421-85 WANUFEL DIDIER        JUMET   52 27       4 BE 106849123 10.12150 1730.5332  142 
 143 132645-46 JACQUES HENRI         OPPREBA 10  2       2 BE 113519422 10.32200 1730.0911  143 
 144 241421-85 WANUFEL DIDIER        JUMET   52 20       5 BE 106759623 10.12180 1730.0832  144 
 145 301951-87 CLIPPE-EECKHAUD       ANDERLU 35 15      18 BE 108356323 10.06058 1729.8590  145 
 146 139443-54 STOFFE JOHNNY         ANDERLU 10  1       9 BE 106585323 10.06540 1729.7592  146 
 147 187583-82 VANDERLINDEN-DE BRUYN OVERIJS  8  7       2 BE 206954223 10.32468 1729.6785  147 
 148 182164-95 MAES PHILIPPE         DAMPREM  8  6       6 BE 103026123 10.10560 1729.4047  148 
 149 306150-18 GILET DANIEL          ERNAGE  32 10       5 BE 106163122 10.24550 1728.1562  149 
 150 241421-85 WANUFEL DIDIER        JUMET   52 13       6 BE 106757423 10.12480 1725.5965  150 
 151 282724-66 CUYPERS-BENAETS       HAKENDO 15  1       2 BE 205160423 10.42180 1725.5196  151 
 152 311198-22 BARLET YOHAN          CHATELI 16  3       3 BE 106803323 10.13500 1725.4514  152 
 153 311198-22 BARLET YOHAN          CHATELI 16 13       4 BE 112083922 10.13550 1724.7099  153 



 154 120608-37 GARIN ARNAUD          VILLERS 16  7       5 BE 107924121 10.18388 1724.2172  154 
 155 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS 13 10       7 BE 105334523 10.20403 1723.7760  155 
 156 242163-51 DEVERGNIES FREDERIC   ANDERLU  3  1  323932 BE 112843622 10.07580 1723.3481  156 
 157 108453-07 DELPORTE ERIC         DAMPREM 18  8       5 BE 112524923 10.11431 1722.1723  157 
 158 302370-21 SEBILLE FRANCIS       MONTIGN 21  1       3 BE 106537823 10.07120 1721.1218  158 
 159 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  9  2       8 BE 112562221 10.35558 1721.0346  159 
 160 311198-22 BARLET YOHAN          CHATELI 16 12       5 BE 106801023 10.14200 1721.0120  160 
 161 310059-47 FAYT GEORGES          LA BUIS 22 11      16 BE 112134822 10.01310 1720.8502  161 
 162 241840-19 CLAES-FICOT           LODELIN  7  7       2 BE 104998420 10.13150 1720.2380  162 
 163 282178-05 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH  7  6       6 BE 204123823 10.43580 1719.5148  163 
 164 151715-07 ALEXANDRE JOEL        MARCINE 14  6  325907 BE 106528123 10.09390 1718.4656  164 
 165 303715-08 VITRAN LIONEL         ERQUELI 19 15       2 BE 108556023 10.00510 1718.3799  165 
 166 151715-07 ALEXANDRE JOEL        MARCINE 14 11       2 BE 106988923 10.09410 1718.1636  166 
 167 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  9  9       9 BE 106065023 10.36198 1717.8524  167 
 168 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 42  9      11 BE 107958921 10.21170 1716.5654  168 
 169 281596-05 DIELS GERARD          LIMAL    4  3       2 BE 113633621 10.30483 1715.8891  169 
 170 242648-51 GIARRIZZO GIAMPIERO   GOSSELI  5  4       2 BE 110369020 10.15109 1715.2174  170 
 171 281609-18 RANS MARC             HAASROD 30 15       8 BE 200913323 10.42060 1714.9032  171 
 172 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 42 38      12 BE 106793823 10.21380 1713.5857  172 
 173 306150-18 GILET DANIEL          ERNAGE  32 21       6 BE 111686418 10.26400 1713.5226  173 
 174 306150-18 GILET DANIEL          ERNAGE  32  9       7 BE 111689818 10.26420 1713.2463  174 
 175 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 42 29      13 BE 101087318 10.21420 1713.0193  175 
 176 281609-18 RANS MARC             HAASROD 30 20       9 BE 200910423 10.42210 1712.9750  176 
 176 281609-18 RANS MARC             HAASROD 30 22      10 BE 204491823 10.42210 1712.9750  176 
 178 310059-47 FAYT GEORGES          LA BUIS 22  9      17 BE 101654921 10.02220 1712.8295  178 
 179 281609-18 RANS MARC             HAASROD 30  7      11 BE 203892022 10.42240 1712.5899  179 
 180 120608-37 GARIN ARNAUD          VILLERS 16  1       6 BE 107926021 10.20048 1711.8653  180 
 181 281609-18 RANS MARC             HAASROD 30 11      12 BE 200915023 10.42300 1711.8202  181 
 182 306150-18 GILET DANIEL          ERNAGE  32 27       8 BE 106164022 10.26560 1711.3144  182 
 183 281609-18 RANS MARC             HAASROD 30 13      13 BE 211972722 10.42340 1711.3075  183 
 184 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 42 32      14 BE 106550322 10.21570 1710.8987  184 
 185 310059-47 FAYT GEORGES          LA BUIS 22 10      18 BE 110941821 10.02450 1709.2367  185 
 186 241086-41 LEBON-GILOTEAU JEREMI CHATELE 11  1       4 BE 112508623 10.13560 1707.8240  186 
 187 242648-51 GIARRIZZO GIAMPIERO   GOSSELI  5  2       3 BE 106472922 10.16029 1707.6350  187 
 188 221095-32 ROPPE ALAIN & FILLES  WAVRE   11  4       3 BE 109694618 10.34300 1704.6900  188 
 189 215026-74 DELVEAUX LOUIS        CEROUX-  6  2       3 BE 106128719 10.30042 1704.3938  189 
 190 303715-08 VITRAN LIONEL         ERQUELI 19  2       3 BE 112283922 10.02250 1703.6217  190 
 191 311174-95 CLAES JORIS           LODELIN  9  8       4 BE 106826722 10.15109 1703.3055  191 
 192 221095-32 ROPPE ALAIN & FILLES  WAVRE   11 10       4 BE 113497320 10.34410 1703.2342  192 
 193 215824-96 BURTON ANDRE          BAISY-T  6  4       2 BE 110426220 10.25030 1703.1602  193 
 194 108453-07 DELPORTE ERIC         DAMPREM 18  1       6 BE 112535723 10.13541 1702.7806  194 
 195 242589-89 PAUWELS-BOULEMBERG    MARCHIE 12  7  329400 BE 116694523 10.13320 1702.0324  195 
 195 242589-89 PAUWELS-BOULEMBERG    MARCHIE 12 10       2 BE 116694623 10.13320 1702.0324  195 
 197 310059-47 FAYT GEORGES          LA BUIS 22 17      19 BE 107773423 10.03320 1701.9415  197 
 198 302370-21 SEBILLE FRANCIS       MONTIGN 21  3       4 BE 106533023 10.09190 1701.8787  198 
 199 310059-47 FAYT GEORGES          LA BUIS 22  3      20 BE 114001321 10.03370 1701.1691  199 
 200 302370-21 SEBILLE FRANCIS       MONTIGN 21  6       5 BE 112902823 10.09270 1700.6809  200 
 201 282724-66 CUYPERS-BENAETS       HAKENDO 15  4       3 BE 205163023 10.45360 1700.2793  201 
 202 302370-21 SEBILLE FRANCIS       MONTIGN 21 13       6 BE 106536923 10.09300 1700.2322  202 
 203 151715-07 ALEXANDRE JOEL        MARCINE 14  3       3 BE 106528623 10.11420 1700.0887  203 
 204 132645-46 JACQUES HENRI         OPPREBA 10  1       3 BE 105716619 10.36050 1700.0663  204 
 205 242589-89 PAUWELS-BOULEMBERG    MARCHIE 12 11       3 BE 112530823 10.13460 1699.9828  205 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ENTENTE PETIT DEMI-FOND PETIT-CLUB            Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
GIEN                 06-07-24  43 JEUNES            Amateurs:3 LACHER:07.00
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 181475-85 AELGOET JEAN-MICHEL   ERPION   4  4  306398 BE 102121124 09.56490 1732.8570    1 
   2 242849-58 VERSPREET-MUNTONI     THIRIMO 33 12  308084 BE 105563824 10.05250 1661.5766    2 
   3 242849-58 VERSPREET-MUNTONI     THIRIMO 33  3       2 BE 105568324 10.14130 1586.2902    3 
   4 242849-58 VERSPREET-MUNTONI     THIRIMO 33 24       3 BE 105566924 10.15540 1572.6595    4 
   5 242849-58 VERSPREET-MUNTONI     THIRIMO 33 21       4 BE 105562124 10.16450 1565.8653    5 
   6 242849-58 VERSPREET-MUNTONI     THIRIMO 33  6       5 BE 105564024 10.20190 1537.9849    6 
   7 242849-58 VERSPREET-MUNTONI     THIRIMO 33  2       6 BE 105562424 10.22450 1519.5265    7 
   8 242849-58 VERSPREET-MUNTONI     THIRIMO 33 13       7 BE 105569424 10.25270 1499.5571    8 
   9 242849-58 VERSPREET-MUNTONI     THIRIMO 33 33       8 BE 105564724 10.27360 1484.0270    9 
  10 242849-58 VERSPREET-MUNTONI     THIRIMO 33 20       9 BE 105569524 10.31340 1456.2029   10 
  11 242849-58 VERSPREET-MUNTONI     THIRIMO 33 23      10 BE 105570324 10.34080 1438.7484   11 
  12 242849-58 VERSPREET-MUNTONI     THIRIMO 33 22      11 BE 105560924 10.42460 1382.9897   12 
  13 181475-85 AELGOET JEAN-MICHEL   ERPION   4  2       2 BE 102122424 10.42210 1377.9987   13 
  14 242849-58 VERSPREET-MUNTONI     THIRIMO 33 29      12 BE 105563624 10.44190 1373.4334   14 
  15 242849-58 VERSPREET-MUNTONI     THIRIMO 33 30      13 BE 105570124 10.44200 1373.3314   15 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ENTENTE PETIT DEMI-FOND PETIT-CLUB            Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



GIEN                 06-07-24  369 YEARLINGS        Amateurs:48 LACHER:07.00
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 282178-05 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH  4  2  385114 BE 204126323 10.23220 1893.6928    1 
   2 281609-18 RANS MARC             HAASROD 18  9  380880 BE 204491723 10.21340 1889.5981    2 
   3 308549-89 MEES JAN              HEVERLE  7  6  381742 BE 206784523 10.23500 1872.8144    3 
   4 308549-89 MEES JAN              HEVERLE  7  1       2 DV 476645623 10.24070 1870.2147    4 
   5 308549-89 MEES JAN              HEVERLE  7  3       3 BE 206783723 10.27080 1842.9771    5 
   6 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS  4  2  345913 BE 105333423 10.08324 1834.6929    6 
   7 281326-26 JAUBIN DIRK           OVERIJS  2  2  369790 BE 206909023 10.21460 1832.7606    7 
   8 120608-37 GARIN ARNAUD          VILLERS  6  4  342510 BE 106774823 10.08088 1820.4415    8 
   9 301951-87 CLIPPE-EECKHAUD       ANDERLU 18 17  321921 BE 108321823 09.57118 1816.7441    9 
  10 282178-05 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH  4  1       2 BE 204126423 10.32050 1815.8617   10 
  11 302370-21 SEBILLE FRANCIS       MONTIGN 21  2  322194 BE 106532023 09.57370 1813.9852   11 
  12 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  2  1  371623 BE 106085523 10.24578 1813.1194   12 
  13 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 14  2  361036 BE 105340323 10.19320 1809.4019   13 
  14 108453-07 DELPORTE ERIC         DAMPREM 18 13  330172 BE 106685223 10.02291 1809.3104   14 
  15 139443-54 STOFFE JOHNNY         ANDERLU  4  2  323292 BE 106588223 09.59590 1796.2330   15 
  16 306150-18 GILET DANIEL          ERNAGE  17 11  354128 BE 105777123 10.17490 1790.1828   16 
  17 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 27  7  345516 BE 106783423 10.13180 1787.4599   17 
  18 301951-87 CLIPPE-EECKHAUD       ANDERLU 18  8       2 BE 108357323 10.00098 1786.8286   18 
  19 301951-87 CLIPPE-EECKHAUD       ANDERLU 18  6       3 BE 108358523 10.00108 1786.6633   19 
  20 301951-87 CLIPPE-EECKHAUD       ANDERLU 18  4       4 BE 108356223 10.00158 1785.8374   20 
  21 301951-87 CLIPPE-EECKHAUD       ANDERLU 18 10       5 BE 108320823 10.00168 1785.6723   21 
  22 301951-87 CLIPPE-EECKHAUD       ANDERLU 18  5       6 BE 108320623 10.00178 1785.5072   22 
  23 301951-87 CLIPPE-EECKHAUD       ANDERLU 18  2       7 BE 108357123 10.00208 1785.0122   23 
  24 301951-87 CLIPPE-EECKHAUD       ANDERLU 18  1       8 BE 108359323 10.00298 1783.5288   24 
  25 301951-87 CLIPPE-EECKHAUD       ANDERLU 18 14       9 BE 108356123 10.00408 1781.7191   25 
  26 301951-87 CLIPPE-EECKHAUD       ANDERLU 18 18      10 BE 108320323 10.00568 1779.0933   26 
  27 241421-85 WANUFEL DIDIER        JUMET   51 27  332695 BE 106845823 10.07010 1778.9591   27 
  28 300877-80 LUIS ALBUQUERQUE-VERH TERVURE  6  6  372919 BE 206837223 10.29390 1778.7694   28 
  29 301951-87 CLIPPE-EECKHAUD       ANDERLU 18 16      11 BE 112564623 10.00598 1778.6018   29 
  30 241086-41 LEBON-GILOTEAU JEREMI CHATELE  5  2  331204 BE 112567823 10.06540 1772.0920   30 
  31 182164-95 MAES PHILIPPE         DAMPREM  3  2  330201 NL 233747723 10.06510 1767.1983   31 
  32 108453-07 DELPORTE ERIC         DAMPREM 18  4       2 BE 112525023 10.06571 1766.0821   32 
  33 306150-18 GILET DANIEL          ERNAGE  17 16       2 BE 105777523 10.20380 1765.0507   33 
  34 310059-47 FAYT GEORGES          LA BUIS  9  8  312363 BE 107757223 09.57000 1764.7627   34 
  35 241421-85 WANUFEL DIDIER        JUMET   51 47       2 BE 112527523 10.08530 1761.3783   35 
  36 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS  4  3       2 BE 105334923 10.16343 1759.7297   36 
  37 139443-54 STOFFE JOHNNY         ANDERLU  4  4       2 BE 106585723 10.03500 1758.6147   37 
  38 241421-85 WANUFEL DIDIER        JUMET   51  1       3 BE 106848923 10.09150 1757.9657   38 
  39 310059-47 FAYT GEORGES          LA BUIS  9  5       2 BE 107755723 09.57440 1757.4812   39 
  40 310059-47 FAYT GEORGES          LA BUIS  9  7       3 BE 107756923 09.57450 1757.3165   40 
  41 310059-47 FAYT GEORGES          LA BUIS  9  2       4 BE 107755423 09.57470 1756.9870   41 
  42 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 27 27       2 BE 106785523 10.17050 1753.1467   42 
  43 282724-66 CUYPERS-BENAETS       HAKENDO 15 10  383583 BE 205161823 10.38510 1752.7210   43 
  44 302370-21 SEBILLE FRANCIS       MONTIGN 21 10       2 BE 106530223 10.03540 1752.0065   44 
  45 108453-07 DELPORTE ERIC         DAMPREM 18 16       3 BE 112525423 10.08531 1748.0054   45 
  46 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 27  9       3 BE 106789223 10.18060 1744.1494   46 
  47 108453-07 DELPORTE ERIC         DAMPREM 18  7       4 BE 113534523 10.09201 1743.8508   47 
  48 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 27  8       4 BE 106789723 10.18150 1742.8298   48 
  49 310059-47 FAYT GEORGES          LA BUIS  9  6       5 BE 107755223 09.59280 1740.5071   49 
  50 310059-47 FAYT GEORGES          LA BUIS  9  1       6 BE 107759523 09.59290 1740.3454   50 
  51 310059-47 FAYT GEORGES          LA BUIS  9  9       7 BE 107757623 09.59300 1740.1838   51 
  52 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 27 19       5 BE 106788223 10.18430 1738.7369   52 
  53 145022-07 LACHAPELLE HENRI      GOUTROU  4  2  325890 BE 106599023 10.07471 1735.4421   53 
  54 122099-73 VERCRUYSSE MICHEL     DAILLY   7  2  295933 BE 100316123 09.50371 1734.4736   54 
  55 308549-89 MEES JAN              HEVERLE  7  7       4 BE 206786323 10.40120 1733.6149   55 
  56 281596-05 DIELS GERARD          LIMAL    2  1  361718 BE 105362923 10.28413 1733.2929   56 
  57 311198-22 BARLET YOHAN          CHATELI  7  4  334450 BE 106801723 10.13110 1731.2570   57 
  58 306150-18 GILET DANIEL          ERNAGE  17 14       3 BE 105776423 10.24340 1731.1129   58 
  59 311174-95 CLAES JORIS           LODELIN  4  3  332454 BE 110232923 10.12059 1730.6449   59 
  60 241421-85 WANUFEL DIDIER        JUMET   51 26       4 BE 106849123 10.12150 1730.5332   60 
  61 241421-85 WANUFEL DIDIER        JUMET   51 20       5 BE 106759623 10.12180 1730.0832   61 
  62 301951-87 CLIPPE-EECKHAUD       ANDERLU 18 12      12 BE 108356323 10.06058 1729.8590   62 
  63 139443-54 STOFFE JOHNNY         ANDERLU  4  1       3 BE 106585323 10.06540 1729.7592   63 
  64 187583-82 VANDERLINDEN-DE BRUYN OVERIJS  5  4  368041 BE 206954223 10.32468 1729.6785   64 
  65 182164-95 MAES PHILIPPE         DAMPREM  3  1       2 BE 103026123 10.10560 1729.4047   65 
  66 241421-85 WANUFEL DIDIER        JUMET   51 13       6 BE 106757423 10.12480 1725.5965   66 
  67 282724-66 CUYPERS-BENAETS       HAKENDO 15  1       2 BE 205160423 10.42180 1725.5196   67 
  68 311198-22 BARLET YOHAN          CHATELI  7  1       2 BE 106803323 10.13500 1725.4514   68 
  69 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS  4  1       3 BE 105334523 10.20403 1723.7760   69 
  70 108453-07 DELPORTE ERIC         DAMPREM 18  8       5 BE 112524923 10.11431 1722.1723   70 
  71 302370-21 SEBILLE FRANCIS       MONTIGN 21  1       3 BE 106537823 10.07120 1721.1218   71 
  72 311198-22 BARLET YOHAN          CHATELI  7  6       3 BE 106801023 10.14200 1721.0120   72 
  73 282178-05 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH  4  3       3 BE 204123823 10.43580 1719.5148   73 
  74 151715-07 ALEXANDRE JOEL        MARCINE 14  6  325907 BE 106528123 10.09390 1718.4656   74 
  75 303715-08 VITRAN LIONEL         ERQUELI  9  7  310769 BE 108556023 10.00510 1718.3799   75 



  76 151715-07 ALEXANDRE JOEL        MARCINE 14 11       2 BE 106988923 10.09410 1718.1636   76 
  77 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  2  2       2 BE 106065023 10.36198 1717.8524   77 
  78 281609-18 RANS MARC             HAASROD 18  6       2 BE 200913323 10.42060 1714.9032   78 
  79 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 27 23       6 BE 106793823 10.21380 1713.5857   79 
  80 281609-18 RANS MARC             HAASROD 18  8       3 BE 200910423 10.42210 1712.9750   80 
  80 281609-18 RANS MARC             HAASROD 18 10       4 BE 204491823 10.42210 1712.9750   80 
  82 281609-18 RANS MARC             HAASROD 18  3       5 BE 200915023 10.42300 1711.8202   82 
  83 241086-41 LEBON-GILOTEAU JEREMI CHATELE  5  1       2 BE 112508623 10.13560 1707.8240   83 
  84 108453-07 DELPORTE ERIC         DAMPREM 18  1       6 BE 112535723 10.13541 1702.7806   84 
  85 242589-89 PAUWELS-BOULEMBERG    MARCHIE  7  2  329400 BE 116694523 10.13320 1702.0324   85 
  85 242589-89 PAUWELS-BOULEMBERG    MARCHIE  7  5       2 BE 116694623 10.13320 1702.0324   85 
  87 310059-47 FAYT GEORGES          LA BUIS  9  4       8 BE 107773423 10.03320 1701.9415   87 
  88 302370-21 SEBILLE FRANCIS       MONTIGN 21  3       4 BE 106533023 10.09190 1701.8787   88 
  89 302370-21 SEBILLE FRANCIS       MONTIGN 21  6       5 BE 112902823 10.09270 1700.6809   89 
  90 282724-66 CUYPERS-BENAETS       HAKENDO 15  4       3 BE 205163023 10.45360 1700.2793   90 
  91 302370-21 SEBILLE FRANCIS       MONTIGN 21 13       6 BE 106536923 10.09300 1700.2322   91 
  92 151715-07 ALEXANDRE JOEL        MARCINE 14  3       3 BE 106528623 10.11420 1700.0887   92 
  93 242589-89 PAUWELS-BOULEMBERG    MARCHIE  7  6       3 BE 112530823 10.13460 1699.9828   93 
  94 241421-85 WANUFEL DIDIER        JUMET   51 44       7 BE 106957823 10.15460 1699.4466   94 
  95 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 14 14       2 BE 105349223 10.32320 1698.7265   95 
  96 241421-85 WANUFEL DIDIER        JUMET   51 29       8 BE 106849823 10.15540 1698.2899   96 
  97 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 27 21       7 BE 106786723 10.23390 1696.6167   97 
  98 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 14  5       3 BE 105352023 10.33030 1694.6069   98 
  99 281609-18 RANS MARC             HAASROD 18  5       6 BE 200912923 10.45110 1691.4218   99 
  99 281609-18 RANS MARC             HAASROD 18 12       7 BE 200911923 10.45110 1691.4218   99 
 101 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS  4  4       4 BE 105334123 10.24433 1689.6746  101 
 102 241421-85 WANUFEL DIDIER        JUMET   51  3       9 BE 106959023 10.17000 1688.8071  102 
 103 122099-73 VERCRUYSSE MICHEL     DAILLY   7  6       2 BE 100317723 09.55281 1686.5322  103 
 104 132645-46 JACQUES HENRI         OPPREBA  4  1  367356 BE 105920423 10.37580 1685.3770  104 
 105 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 27  5       8 BE 106950623 10.25050 1684.7590  105 
 106 139203-08 VANDENWAEYENBERGH ROL OVERIJS  1  1  368123 BE 206968923 10.38352 1684.1055  106 
 107 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 27  6       9 BE 106950423 10.25100 1684.0747  107 
 108 108453-07 DELPORTE ERIC         DAMPREM 18 18       7 BE 112526423 10.16081 1683.3915  108 
 109 241421-85 WANUFEL DIDIER        JUMET   51 15      10 BE 106628623 10.17450 1682.4020  109 
 110 187897-08 AMANT BAUDOUIN        MONT-SU  3  1  325292 BE 106542823 10.13260 1681.6750  110 
 111 241421-85 WANUFEL DIDIER        JUMET   51 17      11 BE 106980023 10.17520 1681.4100  111 
 112 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 14  4       4 BE 105354423 10.34520 1680.2792  112 
 112 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 14 10       5 BE 105348823 10.34520 1680.2792  112 
 114 303715-08 VITRAN LIONEL         ERQUELI  9  6       2 BE 108556423 10.04590 1679.9838  114 
 115 122099-73 VERCRUYSSE MICHEL     DAILLY   7  3       3 BE 100315023 09.56111 1679.6719  115 
 116 108877-43 DEGRANDE MARIE THERES COURT-S  1  1  357658 BE 105358123 10.32560 1679.6713  116 
 117 241421-85 WANUFEL DIDIER        JUMET   51 21      12 BE 106848423 10.18060 1679.4296  117 
 118 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 14  7       6 BE 105350023 10.35020 1678.9769  118 
 119 108453-07 DELPORTE ERIC         DAMPREM 18  3       8 BE 112524623 10.16541 1676.8370  119 
 120 122099-73 VERCRUYSSE MICHEL     DAILLY   7  1       4 BE 100314723 09.56291 1676.8167  120 
 121 122099-73 VERCRUYSSE MICHEL     DAILLY   7  7       5 BE 100316323 09.56311 1676.5001  121 
 122 122099-73 VERCRUYSSE MICHEL     DAILLY   7  4       6 BE 100314823 09.56321 1676.3418  122 
 123 108453-07 DELPORTE ERIC         DAMPREM 18  6       9 BE 106685023 10.16591 1676.1276  123 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ENTENTE PETIT DEMI-FOND PETIT-CLUB            Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
GIEN                 06-07-24  246 VIEUX            Amateurs:43 LACHER:07.00
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS  9  5  345913 BE 105350222 10.04054 1879.0429    1 
   2 308549-89 MEES JAN              HEVERLE  4  3  381742 BE 200442221 10.23550 1872.0490    2 
   3 308549-89 MEES JAN              HEVERLE  4  1       2 BE 202023922 10.27490 1836.9172    3 
   4 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS  9  7       2 BE 105351622 10.08284 1835.3419    4 
   5 307193-91 ADAM ANDRE            JODOIGN  2  2  373533 BE 105651622 10.23400 1834.0409    5 
   6 281609-18 RANS MARC             HAASROD 12  1  380880 BE 211970722 10.28090 1829.8343    6 
   7 281609-18 RANS MARC             HAASROD 12 11       2 BE 202792220 10.28440 1824.7205    7 
   8 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  7  1  371623 BE 112562321 10.23408 1824.5434    8 
   9 281609-18 RANS MARC             HAASROD 12  5       3 BE 211975322 10.28480 1824.1379    9 
  10 308549-89 MEES JAN              HEVERLE  4  2       3 BE 202022322 10.29200 1823.6083   10 
  11 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS  9  3       3 BE 105354522 10.09504 1822.1292   11 
  12 139443-54 STOFFE JOHNNY         ANDERLU  6  4  323292 BE 110492822 09.57420 1819.3134   12 
  13 282178-05 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH  3  3  385114 BE 207074621 10.31450 1818.7202   13 
  14 282178-05 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH  3  1       2 BE 207079821 10.31520 1817.7187   14 
  15 282178-05 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH  3  2       3 BE 207078021 10.32030 1816.1471   15 
  16 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  7  4       2 BE 106314422 10.24388 1815.9250   16 
  17 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  7  5       3 BE 106352419 10.24548 1813.5618   17 
  18 307193-91 ADAM ANDRE            JODOIGN  2  1       2 BE 105651522 10.26030 1812.8270   18 
  19 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  7  6       4 BE 106305622 10.25328 1807.9739   19 
  20 139443-54 STOFFE JOHNNY         ANDERLU  6  2       2 BE 110493622 09.58540 1807.1101   20 
  21 120608-37 GARIN ARNAUD          VILLERS 10  3  342510 BE 110416620 10.09398 1805.8841   21 
  22 187583-82 VANDERLINDEN-DE BRUYN OVERIJS  3  1  368041 BE 200544921 10.23518 1805.3320   22 
  23 281609-18 RANS MARC             HAASROD 12  8       4 BE 211975622 10.31020 1804.8334   23 



  24 303715-08 VITRAN LIONEL         ERQUELI 10  9  310769 BE 112284122 09.52240 1802.6044   24 
  25 182164-95 MAES PHILIPPE         DAMPREM  5  3  330201 BE 109997921 10.03320 1799.1337   25 
  26 281609-18 RANS MARC             HAASROD 12  4       5 BE 213124821 10.31510 1797.8759   26 
  27 310059-47 FAYT GEORGES          LA BUIS 13  2  312363 BE 110941121 09.54050 1794.3303   27 
  28 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 15  1  345516 FR 034369221 10.12380 1793.6460   28 
  29 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 15  6       2 BE 112410620 10.12420 1793.0254   29 
  30 182164-95 MAES PHILIPPE         DAMPREM  5  2       2 BE 110408122 10.04220 1791.0016   30 
  31 139443-54 STOFFE JOHNNY         ANDERLU  6  1       3 BE 110494122 10.00460 1788.4492   31 
  32 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 15  7       3 BE 114190322 10.13170 1787.6140   32 
  33 301951-87 CLIPPE-EECKHAUD       ANDERLU 17  3  321921 BE 114007622 10.00128 1786.3329   33 
  34 301951-87 CLIPPE-EECKHAUD       ANDERLU 17  5       2 BE 114007022 10.00238 1784.5175   34 
  34 301951-87 CLIPPE-EECKHAUD       ANDERLU 17  9       3 BE 104886414 10.00238 1784.5175   34 
  36 301951-87 CLIPPE-EECKHAUD       ANDERLU 17  1       4 BE 110698919 10.00248 1784.3526   36 
  37 120608-37 GARIN ARNAUD          VILLERS 10  8       2 BE 107922321 10.12078 1782.6992   37 
  38 241086-41 LEBON-GILOTEAU JEREMI CHATELE  6  3  331204 BE 114174022 10.05490 1782.4235   38 
  39 120608-37 GARIN ARNAUD          VILLERS 10  6       3 BE 107923321 10.12098 1782.3900   39 
  40 300877-80 LUIS ALBUQUERQUE-VERH TERVURE  5  3  372919 BE 202069322 10.29320 1779.7598   40 
  41 221095-32 ROPPE ALAIN & FILLES  WAVRE   11  7  365656 BE 106399322 10.25290 1779.4923   41 
  42 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  7  3       5 BE 106361519 10.28518 1779.2640   42 
  43 281609-18 RANS MARC             HAASROD 12  2       6 BE 211976822 10.34110 1778.2896   43 
  44 300877-80 LUIS ALBUQUERQUE-VERH TERVURE  5  2       2 BE 200642721 10.29480 1777.4976   44 
  45 301951-87 CLIPPE-EECKHAUD       ANDERLU 17 10       5 BE 109275720 10.01068 1777.4561   45 
  46 310059-47 FAYT GEORGES          LA BUIS 13 12       2 BE 112135122 09.55450 1777.3144   46 
  47 182164-95 MAES PHILIPPE         DAMPREM  5  4       3 BE 110408222 10.05540 1776.2292   47 
  48 301951-87 CLIPPE-EECKHAUD       ANDERLU 17  2       6 BE 112824922 10.01238 1774.6798   48 
  49 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 15  2       4 BE 106555022 10.15070 1770.8175   49 
  50 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 15 11       5 BE 114191422 10.15120 1770.0615   50 
  51 241086-41 LEBON-GILOTEAU JEREMI CHATELE  6  5       2 BE 106893022 10.07130 1769.0946   51 
  52 310059-47 FAYT GEORGES          LA BUIS 13  5       3 BE 101654521 09.56490 1766.5925   52 
  53 221095-32 ROPPE ALAIN & FILLES  WAVRE   11  1       2 BE 112499921 10.27020 1766.1697   53 
  54 311174-95 CLAES JORIS           LODELIN  5  1  332454 BE 110792520 10.08339 1763.0737   54 
  55 182164-95 MAES PHILIPPE         DAMPREM  5  5       4 BE 110188320 10.07190 1762.7956   55 
  56 310059-47 FAYT GEORGES          LA BUIS 13  8       4 BE 112172922 09.57310 1759.6263   56 
  57 139443-54 STOFFE JOHNNY         ANDERLU  6  5       4 BE 110847221 10.03500 1758.6147   57 
  58 310059-47 FAYT GEORGES          LA BUIS 13  6       5 BE 112173422 09.57440 1757.4812   58 
  59 304945-74 BRASSEUR RENE         LOBBES   3  2  318488 BE 112738319 10.01140 1757.3368   59 
  60 310059-47 FAYT GEORGES          LA BUIS 13  4       6 BE 114000321 09.57480 1756.8223   60 
  61 311174-95 CLAES JORIS           LODELIN  5  3       2 BE 106913622 10.09479 1751.6171   61 
  62 139443-54 STOFFE JOHNNY         ANDERLU  6  3       5 BE 110492322 10.05120 1745.6371   62 
  63 281326-26 JAUBIN DIRK           OVERIJS  2  1  369790 BE 200516321 10.31590 1744.4296   63 
  64 139443-54 STOFFE JOHNNY         ANDERLU  6  6       6 BE 110494422 10.05200 1744.3813   64 
  65 242648-51 GIARRIZZO GIAMPIERO   GOSSELI  5  3  334779 BE 110368220 10.12079 1742.4457   65 
  66 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  7  7       6 BE 106364119 10.33228 1741.6018   66 
  67 215026-74 DELVEAUX LOUIS        CEROUX-  6  1  358042 BE 113455820 10.25412 1740.7157   67 
  68 215026-74 DELVEAUX LOUIS        CEROUX-  6  5       2 BE 113548521 10.25432 1740.4336   68 
  69 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY-  5  1  361036 BE 114610922 10.27280 1740.2121   69 
  70 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS  9  2       4 BE 113471721 10.18493 1739.8154   70 
  71 281326-26 JAUBIN DIRK           OVERIJS  2  2       2 BE 620514522 10.32480 1737.7350   71 
  72 215824-96 BURTON ANDRE          BAISY-T  6  2  349233 BE 107916921 10.21170 1735.0319   72 
  73 300877-80 LUIS ALBUQUERQUE-VERH TERVURE  5  4       3 BE 202069922 10.34580 1734.7759   73 
  74 308660-06 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT  7  6  377942 BE 105836419 10.37550 1734.3419   74 
  75 145022-07 LACHAPELLE HENRI      GOUTROU  3  2  325890 BE 110384322 10.08031 1732.9812   75 
  76 300877-80 LUIS ALBUQUERQUE-VERH TERVURE  5  5       4 BE 202067222 10.35160 1732.3583   76 
  77 311198-22 BARLET YOHAN          CHATELI  9  1  334450 BE 110918421 10.13060 1732.0041   77 
  78 132645-46 JACQUES HENRI         OPPREBA  6  3  367356 BE 113459622 10.32110 1731.3141   78 
  79 310059-47 FAYT GEORGES          LA BUIS 13 13       7 BE 110942921 10.00270 1731.0224   79 
  80 241840-19 CLAES-FICOT           LODELIN  7  1  332436 BE 111537118 10.12040 1730.8365   80 
  81 306150-18 GILET DANIEL          ERNAGE  15  9  354128 BE 103130319 10.24360 1730.8309   81 
  82 310059-47 FAYT GEORGES          LA BUIS 13  1       8 BE 110940221 10.00300 1730.5429   82 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


